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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 17 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
09.11.2024 - 18:39 Results
Meet Records 2:02.96 PETROVSKI, Davor MKD Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 15-16 year 2:06.86 CIRIC, Tadija SRB Skopje 14.11.2020
Meet Records, 13-14 year 2:17.99 BRUGER, Stepan CZE Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 11-12 year 2:37.65 ANDREEV, Darijan MKD Skopje 14.11.2020

Limit : 3:15.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

D - 2012 - 2013

1. SHKURTI, Franklin 12 Te Stela 3:03.98 195
25m: 18.09 18.09 75m: 1:03.73 23.52 125m: 1:52.81 23.85 175m: 2:41.79 23.46
50m: 40.21 22.12 100m: 1:28.96 25.23 150m: 2:18.33 25.52 200m: 3:03.98 22.19

C - 2010 - 2011

1. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:22.88 418
25m: 14.64 14.64 75m: 50.19 19.21 125m: 1:28.72 19.93 175m: 2:06.15 19.06
50m: 30.98 16.34 100m: 1:08.79 18.60 150m: 1:47.09 18.37 200m: 2:22.88 16.73

2. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 2:24.28 406
25m: 15.11 15.11 75m: 51.03 18.45 125m: 1:29.60 19.39 175m: 2:07.48 18.77
50m: 32.58 17.47 100m: 1:10.21 19.18 150m: 1:48.71 19.11 200m: 2:24.28 16.80

3. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 2:33.43 337
25m: 14.73 14.73 75m: 51.48 18.99 125m: 1:31.60 20.63 175m: 2:15.12 22.68
50m: 32.49 17.76 100m: 1:10.97 19.49 150m: 1:52.44 20.84 200m: 2:33.43 18.31

4. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Tirana 2:35.19 326
25m: 16.42 16.42 75m: 56.05 19.67 125m: 1:34.29 19.96 175m: 2:15.97 21.46
50m: 36.38 19.96 100m: 1:14.33 18.28 150m: 1:54.51 20.22 200m: 2:35.19 19.22

5. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:41.04 292
25m: 16.33 16.33 75m: 57.76 20.79 125m: 1:39.02 20.72 175m: 2:20.30 20.25
50m: 36.97 20.64 100m: 1:18.30 20.54 150m: 2:00.05 21.03 200m: 2:41.04 20.74

6. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 PK Oktopod 2:49.90 248
25m: 16.18 16.18 75m: 57.17 21.16 125m: 1:41.24 22.19 175m: 2:27.50 23.20
50m: 36.01 19.83 100m: 1:19.05 21.88 150m: 2:04.30 23.06 200m: 2:49.90 22.40

7. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:58.73 213
25m: 16.16 16.16 75m: 59.78 23.54 125m: 1:45.93 24.28 175m: 2:35.27 24.96
50m: 36.24 20.08 100m: 1:21.65 21.87 150m: 2:10.31 24.38 200m: 2:58.73 23.46

8. BIBA, Luis 11 Te Stela 2:59.48 210
25m: 17.39 17.39 75m: 1:02.37 23.37 125m: 1:50.40 23.85 175m: 2:37.48 23.52
50m: 39.00 21.61 100m: 1:26.55 24.18 150m: 2:13.96 23.56 200m: 2:59.48 22.00
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Event 17, Men, 200m Butterfly

B - 2008 - 2009

1. KAPOLI, Juri 09 Tirana 2:16.82 476
25m: 13.60 13.60 75m: 47.01 17.11 125m: 1:22.86 18.17 175m: 1:59.20 17.78
50m: 29.90 16.30 100m: 1:04.69 17.68 150m: 1:41.42 18.56 200m: 2:16.82 17.62

2. BARAKU, Raid 09 Te Stela 2:46.66 263
25m: 15.69 15.69 75m: 55.13 20.07 125m: 1:37.85 21.50 175m: 2:23.45 23.39
50m: 35.06 19.37 100m: 1:16.35 21.22 150m: 2:00.06 22.21 200m: 2:46.66 23.21

DSQ JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 2:17.84
25m: 14.78 14.78 75m: 47.45 16.27 125m: 1:23.52 17.26 175m: 2:00.03 17.37
50m: 31.18 16.40 100m: 1:06.26 18.81 150m: 1:42.66 19.14 200m: 2:17.84 17.81

DSQ ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 2:38.00
25m: 15.84 15.84 75m: 53.10 20.15 125m: 1:34.24 21.15 175m: 2:18.62 22.36
50m: 32.95 17.11 100m: 1:13.09 19.99 150m: 1:56.26 22.02 200m: 2:38.00 19.38

A - Absolute

1. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Budvanska  Rivijera 2:04.15 637
25m: 12.16 12.16 75m: 41.43 15.06 125m: 1:13.05 15.77 175m: 1:46.97 17.00
50m: 26.37 14.21 100m: 57.28 15.85 150m: 1:29.97 16.92 200m: 2:04.15 17.18

2. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:10.28 551
25m: 13.33 13.33 75m: 45.20 16.38 125m: 1:18.75 16.99 175m: 1:53.29 17.36
50m: 28.82 15.49 100m: 1:01.76 16.56 150m: 1:35.93 17.18 200m: 2:10.28 16.99

3. KAPOLI, Juri 09 Tirana 2:16.82 476
25m: 13.60 13.60 75m: 47.01 17.11 125m: 1:22.86 18.17 175m: 1:59.20 17.78
50m: 29.90 16.30 100m: 1:04.69 17.68 150m: 1:41.42 18.56 200m: 2:16.82 17.62

4. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:22.88 418
25m: 14.64 14.64 75m: 50.19 19.21 125m: 1:28.72 19.93 175m: 2:06.15 19.06
50m: 30.98 16.34 100m: 1:08.79 18.60 150m: 1:47.09 18.37 200m: 2:22.88 16.73

5. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 2:24.28 406
25m: 15.11 15.11 75m: 51.03 18.45 125m: 1:29.60 19.39 175m: 2:07.48 18.77
50m: 32.58 17.47 100m: 1:10.21 19.18 150m: 1:48.71 19.11 200m: 2:24.28 16.80

6. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 2:33.43 337
25m: 14.73 14.73 75m: 51.48 18.99 125m: 1:31.60 20.63 175m: 2:15.12 22.68
50m: 32.49 17.76 100m: 1:10.97 19.49 150m: 1:52.44 20.84 200m: 2:33.43 18.31

7. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Tirana 2:35.19 326
25m: 16.42 16.42 75m: 56.05 19.67 125m: 1:34.29 19.96 175m: 2:15.97 21.46
50m: 36.38 19.96 100m: 1:14.33 18.28 150m: 1:54.51 20.22 200m: 2:35.19 19.22

8. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:41.04 292
25m: 16.33 16.33 75m: 57.76 20.79 125m: 1:39.02 20.72 175m: 2:20.30 20.25
50m: 36.97 20.64 100m: 1:18.30 20.54 150m: 2:00.05 21.03 200m: 2:41.04 20.74

9. BARAKU, Raid 09 Te Stela 2:46.66 263
25m: 15.69 15.69 75m: 55.13 20.07 125m: 1:37.85 21.50 175m: 2:23.45 23.39
50m: 35.06 19.37 100m: 1:16.35 21.22 150m: 2:00.06 22.21 200m: 2:46.66 23.21
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Event 17, Men, 200m Butterfly, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

10. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 PK Oktopod 2:49.90 248
25m: 16.18 16.18 75m: 57.17 21.16 125m: 1:41.24 22.19 175m: 2:27.50 23.20
50m: 36.01 19.83 100m: 1:19.05 21.88 150m: 2:04.30 23.06 200m: 2:49.90 22.40

11. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:58.73 213
25m: 16.16 16.16 75m: 59.78 23.54 125m: 1:45.93 24.28 175m: 2:35.27 24.96
50m: 36.24 20.08 100m: 1:21.65 21.87 150m: 2:10.31 24.38 200m: 2:58.73 23.46

12. BIBA, Luis 11 Te Stela 2:59.48 210
25m: 17.39 17.39 75m: 1:02.37 23.37 125m: 1:50.40 23.85 175m: 2:37.48 23.52
50m: 39.00 21.61 100m: 1:26.55 24.18 150m: 2:13.96 23.56 200m: 2:59.48 22.00

13. SHKURTI, Franklin 12 Te Stela 3:03.98 195
25m: 18.09 18.09 75m: 1:03.73 23.52 125m: 1:52.81 23.85 175m: 2:41.79 23.46
50m: 40.21 22.12 100m: 1:28.96 25.23 150m: 2:18.33 25.52 200m: 3:03.98 22.19

DSQ JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 2:17.84
25m: 14.78 14.78 75m: 47.45 16.27 125m: 1:23.52 17.26 175m: 2:00.03 17.37
50m: 31.18 16.40 100m: 1:06.26 18.81 150m: 1:42.66 19.14 200m: 2:17.84 17.81

DSQ ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 2:38.00
25m: 15.84 15.84 75m: 53.10 20.15 125m: 1:34.24 21.15 175m: 2:18.62 22.36
50m: 32.95 17.11 100m: 1:13.09 19.99 150m: 1:56.26 22.02 200m: 2:38.00 19.38
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